






12-14

12-14

30

30

MIN ORDER QUANTITY: ON REQUEST

30 CASES 4oz
6oz
8oz

8oz Squat
10oz
16oz
20oz
24oz

4oz
8oz

8oz Squat
10oz
16oz
20oz
24oz

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500

1000
500
500
500
500
500
500



12-14

12-14

30

30

MIN ORDER QUANTITY: ON REQUEST

30 CASES 4oz
6oz
8oz

8oz Squat
10oz
16oz
20oz
24oz

4oz
8oz

8oz Squat
10oz
16oz
20oz
24oz

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500

1000
500
500
500
500
500
500



Min. Case
Order

MOQ

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

MOQ

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

12-14 WEEKS
6-8 WEEKS

LEAD TIME: 6-8 WEEKS

600

600

600

OF Cup



Min. Case
Order

MOQ

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

MOQ

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

12-14 WEEKS
6-8 WEEKS

LEAD TIME: 6-8 WEEKS

600

600

600

OF Cup



MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY: 50M

12-14 WEEKS 12-14 WEEKS

Product
Details

White

Case Pack

Various

MOQ

on request

Imprint

Embossing

Lead Time

14-16 Weeks

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

BAGASSE HINGED CONTAINERS



MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY: 50M

12-14 WEEKS 12-14 WEEKS

Product
Details

White

Case Pack

Various

MOQ

on request

Imprint

Embossing

Lead Time

14-16 Weeks

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

BAGASSE HINGED CONTAINERS
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8-10 WEEKS

MINIMUM CASE ORDER: 100

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY: 50M

IMPRINT COLOURS: 1-4

12-16 WEEKS

Product
Size

K3LB

K5LB

K6LB

K7LB

K8LB

K10LB

K12LB

K16LB

K20LB

KB50LB

KB50LB1-8

Product
Details

4 5/8” x 2 7/8” x 8 5/8”

5 1/4” x 3 3/8” x 10 13/16”

5 15/16” x 3 5/8” x 11”

5 15/16” x 3 5/8” x 12”

6” x 4” x 12 1/4”

6 1/2” x 3 15/16” x 13 3/8”

6 3/4” x 4 3/4” x 13 3/4”

7 3/4” x 4 3/4” x 15 3/16”

8 1/4” x 5 1/4” x 16 1/8”

12"x 7" x 17"

9 3\4" x 6" x 16"

Colours

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft

Kraft
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8-10 WEEKS

MINIMUM CASE ORDER: 100

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY: 50M

IMPRINT COLOURS: 1-4

12-16 WEEKS

Product
Size

K3LB

K5LB

K6LB

K7LB

K8LB

K10LB

K12LB

K16LB

K20LB

KB50LB

KB50LB1-8

Product
Details

4 5/8” x 2 7/8” x 8 5/8”

5 1/4” x 3 3/8” x 10 13/16”

5 15/16” x 3 5/8” x 11”

5 15/16” x 3 5/8” x 12”

6” x 4” x 12 1/4”

6 1/2” x 3 15/16” x 13 3/8”

6 3/4” x 4 3/4” x 13 3/4”

7 3/4” x 4 3/4” x 15 3/16”

8 1/4” x 5 1/4” x 16 1/8”

12"x 7" x 17"

9 3\4" x 6" x 16"

Colours

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft or White

Kraft

Kraft



MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY: 24

8-10 WEEKS

Product
Size

Various

Colours

White

MCO

1000

10-16 WEEKS

10-16 WEEKS

MOQ

MINIUM CASE ORDER: 1000

LEAD TIME: 4-5 WEEKS

IMPRINT COLOURS: 1-5

LABELS



MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY: 24

8-10 WEEKS

Product
Size

Various

Colours

White

MCO

1000

10-16 WEEKS

10-16 WEEKS

MOQ

MINIUM CASE ORDER: 1000

LEAD TIME: 4-5 WEEKS

IMPRINT COLOURS: 1-5

LABELS



PG | 13 www.calibre.ca PG | 14PG | 13 www.calibre.ca PG | 14

MINIMUM CASE ORDER: ON REQUEST

MINIMUM CASE ORDER: 100

6-8 WEEKS

MOQ
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MINIMUM CASE ORDER: ON REQUEST

MINIMUM CASE ORDER: 100

6-8 WEEKS

MOQ



10-12 WEEKS

Various
w/ Clear Lid

Product
Details

6” Paper Plates

7” Paper Plates

8” Paper Plates

9” Paper Plates

10 ¼” Paper Plates

Case Pack

1000

1000

500

1000

500

Min. Case
Order

100

100

100

100

100
LIGHTWEIGHT/HEAVY
WEIGHT: AVAILABLE



10-12 WEEKS

Various
w/ Clear Lid

Product
Details

6” Paper Plates

7” Paper Plates

8” Paper Plates

9” Paper Plates

10 ¼” Paper Plates

Case Pack

1000

1000

500

1000

500

Min. Case
Order

100

100

100

100

100
LIGHTWEIGHT/HEAVY
WEIGHT: AVAILABLE








